M.A.N ,

By AQ-VA

0424

Prices includg Tax. 10% Service will be

Edamame & Corn Succotash
Refreshing salad of Edamame beans, sweetcorn & grated
coconut, with a mint and lime dressing

S/L 40,000/70,000 IDR

Thai Beef Salad 90,000 IDR

Tender strips of beef served on a bed of vermicelli noodles with
tomato, chilli, herbs and a spicy dressing

Healthy M.A.N Salad

Mixed greens, beetroot, dates, sunflower seeds & oats

S/L 40,000/70,000 IDR

Calamari Rings 75,000 IDR
Served with coleslaw & tartar sauce
Spring Roll 75.000 IDR
Six rolls: 2 Beef, 2 Chicken, 2 vegetable,
served with sweet and spicy sauce
Salmon Croquettes 75,000 IDR
Served with tartar sauce & coleslaw
Buffalo Wings 80,000 IDR
Served with a Smokey sauce
People tell us it's the best sauce in Bali
Bucket of 12 Wings 130,000 IDR
Garlic Bread 35,000 IDR
Chicken Wrap 75,000 IDR
French Fries/Potato Wedges
35,000 IDR

Pizza

Meat Lovers 95,000 IDR

Salami, beef sausage and chicken on a thin base

Seafood 110,000 IDR
Prawns, fish and calamari
Spicy Chicken 95,000 IDR
Chicken and onion
Margarita 70,000 IDR
The classic Naples pizza

Pasta
Salmon & Prawn Tagliatelle
Salmon & prawn in a creamy sauce

95,000 IDR

Mushroom Fettucine 80,000 IDR

Straw mushrooms in a cream sauce

Fruit Salad & Honey 40,000 IDR
Special Nasi Goreng 80,000 IDR
Authentic Indonesian fried rice served with

chicken satay & crackers

Chinese Noodle Soup 80,000 IDR
Chicken or Prawn, Chinese noodles,

clear broth, onion, carrot, bok choy

Slider Burger Best seller 95,000 IDR
Trio of burgers, with beetroot, cheese, egg

Homemade Beef Rendang 95,000 IDR

Famous Sumatran beef stew, cooked with spices and coconut
milk, served with mixed veg and rice

Chicken or Pork Quesadillas 80,000 IDR

Crispy tortilla filled with avocado & salsa

Fish & Chips 95,000 IDR
served with Coleslaw and salad

Extras
Rice 15,000 IDR
Cheese 15,000 IDR
Ice cream - various flavours 25,000 IDR

Single Scoop

-




Let’

rices in‘

Cocktails 120,000 IDR

GOLDEN SHOWERS PINACOLADA
Vodka, Triple Sec, Peach Schnapps,
Orange, Lemon Juice and pineapple juice
CAIPIRINHA
White rum/ lime juice,
white/brown sugar

DAIQUIRI

White rum and fresh fruits
splash of Coca Cola

MQOJITO

M.A.N club twist on a classic Mojito

Rum, lime, mint and soda cranberry juice

White Rum, Malibu, coconut

SEX BY THE POOL

Vodka, Peach Schnapps,
orange juice and cranberry

M.A.N LONG ICED TEA

Vodka, tequila, rum, gin and a

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Triple Sec, lime juice

CAIPIROSKA
Vodka, lime juice,
white/brown sugar

MARTINI

e Tax. 10% Service will

Gin or Vodka, dry vermouth & olive

EXPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, coffee liqueur, expresso coffee

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Tequila, orange juice and grenadine

Wine

Plaga:
Chardonnay/ Sauvignon Blanc/Cabernet Sauvignon
per glass 90,000 IDR, per bottle 300,000 IDR

Black Cottage Sauvignon Blanc 475,000 IDR
Yellow Tail Chardonnay 450,000 IDR
MAN Ou Kalant Cabernet Sauvignhon 440,000 IDR

MAN Family Warrelwind Sauvigon Blanc 475,000 IDR

JJ McWilliam’s Cabernet Merlot 460,000 IDR
Bintang/Bintang Radler 35,000 IDR
Bintang Bucket (5 bottles) 150,000 IDR

MILKSHAKE/SMOOTHIE all at 45,000 IDR

¢ Banana
e Chocolate
e Vanilla

FRESH JUICE/MOCKTAIL @ 40,000 IDR

e Water Melon, Orange, Papaya, Mango,
Banana, or Mixed

e Fresh Lime Squash
e Shirley Temple
e Ginger Lemon Grass Cooler

SOFT DRINKS @ 25,000 IDR
e Coca Cola, Sprite, Tonic water, Soda water
¢ Mineral Water/Sparkling Mineral water

SPIRITS

Smirnoff Vodka
Gordon’s Gin
Captain Morgan’s
Myers Dark Rum

J W Red Label
Martini Extra Dry
Jose Cuervo Tequila

PREMIUM POURS

Baileys Irish Cream
Kahlua

Cointreau

Chivas Regal 12yo
Jack Daniels
Absolut Vodka

90,000 IDR
90,000 IDR
90,000 IDR
90,000 IDR
90,000 IDR
90,000 IDR
90,000 IDR

110,000 IDR
110,000 IDR

110,000 IDR
110,000 IDR
110,000 IDR
110,000 IDR

Tea & Coffee

Expresso/Dopio
Hot Cappuccino
Flat White

Iced Cappuccino
Iced Latte

Iced Tea

Iced Lemon Tea
Hot Tea

25,000/40,000 IDR

40,000 IDR
40,000 IDR
45,000 IDR
45,000 IDR
25,000 IDR
35,000 IDR
25,000 IDR

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Sariwangi




