

Prices include Tax. 10% Service will be added

Edamame & Corn Succotash

Refreshing salad of Edamame beans, sweetcorn & grated coconut, with a mint and lime dressing

Calamari Rings Served with coleslaw & tartar sauce	75,000 IDR
Spring Roll Six rolls: 2 Beef, 2 Chicken, 2 vegetable, served with sweet and spicy sauce	75.000 IDR
Salmon Croquettes Served with tartar sauce & coleslaw	75,000 IDR
Buffalo Wings Served with a Smokey sauce People tell us it's the best sauce in Bali	80,000 IDR
Bucket of 12 Wings	130,000 IDR
Garlic Bread	35,000 IDR
Chicken Wrap	75,000 IDR
French Fries/Potato Wedges	

Pizza	
Meat Lovers Salami, beef sausage and chicken on a	95,000 IDR a thin base
Seafood Prawns, fish and calamari	110,000 IDR
Spicy Chicken Chicken and onion	95,000 IDR
Margarita The classic Naples pizza	70,000 IDR

35,000 IDR

Pasta	
Salmon & Prawn Tagliatelle Salmon & prawn in a creamy sauce	
	95,000 IDR
Mushroom Fettucine Straw mushrooms in a cream sauce	80,000 IDR

Thai Beef Salad Tender strips of beef served or tomato, chilli, herbs and a spice	90,000 IDR n a bed of vermicelli noodles with y dressing
Healthy M.A.N Salad Mixed greens, beetroot, dates, sunflower seeds & oats S/L 40,000/70,000 IDR	
Fruit Salad & Honey	40,000 IDR

S/L 40,000/70,000 IDR

Special Nasi Goreng Authentic Indonesian fried rice served with chicken satay & crackers	80,000 IDR
Chinese Noodle Soup Chicken or Prawn, Chinese noodles, clear broth, onion, carrot, bok choy	80,000 IDR
Slider Burger Best seller Trio of burgers, with beetroot, cheese, egg	95,000 IDR
Homemade Beef Rendang Famous Sumatran beef stew, cooked with sp milk, served with mixed veg and rice	95,000 IDR ices and coconut
Chicken or Pork Quesadillas Crispy tortilla filled with avocado & salsa	80,000 IDR
Fish & Chips served with Coleslaw and salad	95,000 IDR

	Extras	
Rice	_/ G.G	15,000 IDR
Cheese		15,000 IDR
Ice cream - variou Single Scoop	us flavours	25,000 IDR

Let's have a Kiki Prices include Tax. 10% Service will be added

Cocktails 120,000 IDR

GOLDEN SHOWERS

Vodka, Triple Sec, Peach Schnapps, Orange, Lemon Juice

CAIPIRINHA

White rum/ lime juice, white/brown sugar

DAIQUIRI

White rum and fresh fruits

MOJITO

M.A.N club twist on a classic Mojito Rum, lime, mint and soda

PINACOLADA

White Rum, Malibu, coconut and pineapple juice

SEX BY THE POOL

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, orange juice and cranberry

M.A.N LONG ICED TEA

Vodka, tequila, rum, gin and a splash of Coca Cola

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Triple Sec, lime juice cranberry juice

CAIPIROSKA

Vodka, lime juice, white/brown sugar

MARTINI

Gin or Vodka, dry vermouth & olive

EXPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, coffee liqueur, expresso coffee

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Tequila, orange juice and grenadine

Wine

Plaga:

Chardonnay/ Sauvignon Blanc/Cabernet Sauvignon per glass 90,000 IDR, per bottle 300,000 IDR

Black Cottage Sauvignon Blanc 475,000 IDR
Yellow Tail Chardonnay 450,000 IDR
MAN Ou Kalant Cabernet Sauvignon 440,000 IDR
MAN Family Warrelwind Sauvigon Blanc 475,000 IDR

JJ McWilliam's Cabernet Merlot 460,000 IDR

Bintang/Bintang Radler 35,000 IDR Bintang Bucket (5 bottles) 150,000 IDR

SPIRITS

Smirnoff Vodka	90,000 IDR
Gordon's Gin	90,000 IDR
Captain Morgan's	90,000 IDR
Myers Dark Rum	90,000 IDR
J W Red Label	90,000 IDR
Martini Extra Dry	90,000 IDR
Jose Cuervo Tequila	90,000 IDR

PREMIUM POURS

Baileys Irish Cream	110,000 IDR
Kahlua	110,000 IDR
Cointreau	110,000 IDR
Chivas Regal 12yo	110,000 IDR
Jack Daniels	110,000 IDR
Absolut Vodka	110,000 IDR

MILKSHAKE/SMOOTHIE

all at 45,000 IDR

- Banana
- Chocolate
- Vanilla

FRESH JUICE/MOCKTAIL @ 40,000 IDR

- Water Melon, Orange, Papaya, Mango, Banana, or Mixed
- Fresh Lime Squash
- Shirley Temple
- Ginger Lemon Grass Cooler

SOFT DRINKS

@ 25,000 IDR

- Coca Cola, Sprite, Tonic water, Soda water
- Mineral Water/Sparkling Mineral water

Tea & Coffee

Expresso/Dopio	25,000/40,000 IDR
Hot Cappuccino	40,000 IDR
Flat White	40,000 IDR
Iced Cappuccino	45,000 IDR
Iced Latte	45,000 IDR
Iced Tea	25,000 IDR
Iced Lemon Tea	35,000 IDR
Hot Tea	25,000 IDR
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Sariwangi	